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Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF Document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user's
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid
(http://phoenixcontact.com/download)

VARIOFACE interface module for analog modules, 1:1 connection, redundant connector. For Yokogawa
CENTUM CS3000 cards AAV141, AAV142, AAI141, AAI143, AAV542, AAI543, AAI135, AAI835, AAP135,
AAT141, AAR181, AAB841.

The figure shows the version with
spring-cage connection

  
Key Commercial Data
Packing unit 1 pc

Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 280.0 g

Custom tariff number 85369010

Country of origin Germany

Technical data

Supported controller
Controller YOKOGAWA CS3000 CentumVP

- suitable I/O card AAI543

AAI141

AAI143

AAI835

AAI841

AAI135

AAR181

AAT141

AAV141

AAV142

AAB841

AAV542

Controller YOKOGAWA STARDOM
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Technical data

Supported controller
- suitable I/O card NFAI141

NFAI43

NFAI543

NFAI135

NFAP135

NFAV141

NFAV142

NFAV542

NFAB841

NFAI841

NFAI835

Classifications

eCl@ss

eCl@ss 4.0 27250313

eCl@ss 4.1 27250313

eCl@ss 5.0 27250313

eCl@ss 5.1 27250313

eCl@ss 6.0 27242608

eCl@ss 7.0 27141152

eCl@ss 8.0 27141152

ETIM

ETIM 2.0 EC001434

ETIM 3.0 EC001604

ETIM 4.0 EC001604

ETIM 5.0 EC002780

UNSPSC

UNSPSC 6.01 30211824

UNSPSC 7.0901 39121421

UNSPSC 11 39121421

UNSPSC 12.01 39121421

UNSPSC 13.2 39121421

Approvals

Approvals
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Approvals

Approvals

CSA

Ex Approvals

Approvals submitted

Approval details

CSA 

Drawings
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Circuit diagram
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Dimensional drawing
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单击下面可查看定价，库存，交付和生命周期等信息
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